

TS- 97 of 2024

Order no. 11 Dated: 01.09.2025

Today is fixed for extension, filing commission report and SR/AD of defendants no 3 to 8.

Parties file haziras.

Plaintiff files extension petition supported by affidavit.

No SR/AD of defendants no 3 to 8 yet.

No commission report yet.

Ad-interim order of injunction gets extended till next date fixed.

To 22.12.2025 for extension, filing commission report and SR/AD of defendants no 3 to 8

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441